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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Flippers * 113.525 28.725 28.775 27.775 28.250
11 1 1

1170 Kennedy Fields 9.600
1173 Carmen Buck 9.575 9.575
1165 Lilly Ritch 9.550 9.200
1179 Morgan Smith 9.650
1166 Laurin Lim 9.550 9.3509.325
1182 Sierra Ward 9.250
1181 Noa Ortiz 9.500
1180 Nadia Goodson 9.400

2 GGA * 109.950 27.600 27.700 27.100 27.550
23 2 2

1131 Grace Anderson 9.350 9.2009.000
1134 Hanna Bilbro 9.125 9.400
1127 Emme Greene 9.125
1135 Katya Tokarev 9.200
1129 Annabel Chauvin 9.100 9.100
1132 Evey Hadden 9.2509.000
1130 Anna Chabot 9.100

3 CCG * 109.775 28.350 27.425 26.825 27.175
32 3 3

1107 Grace Bell 9.575 9.450 9.1009.000
1105 Anna Grace Perry 9.525 9.000
1113 Meredith Seaton 9.250 9.050
1104 Ashely Williams 8.925
1101 Emma Lane 8.825
1103 Brianna Parisi 9.075
1108 Jessica Ames 9.000

4 Laurens * 105.500 26.500 26.775 25.925 26.300
44 4 4

1142 Katyah Foggie 9.100 8.6008.275
1144 Carlee Rook 8.800 9.050 8.700
1143 Ashyia Bluford 8.600 9.075 9.1008.950
1141 Kimyah Foggie 8.650 8.600
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